
Association Contact Name Phone Email

Bearden Josh Lovett 865-712-5842 joshrlovett@gmail.com

Carter CYFA Ariel Branch 865-680-1435 abranch149@gmail.com

Catholic David Cook knoxvillecyf@gmail.com

Center City CCYSP Churchie Riley 865-919-5937 anitariley01@hotmail.com

Central Youth Athletics Assoc. Kira Lawson kiraelawson@gmail.com

Farragut Lesley Schoch 865-804-0778 lambshock@gmail.com

Lori Chaltry 865-773-3888 lchaltry@hotmail.com

Gibbs Melissa Beeler 865-661-9406 MELISSABEELER@GMAIL.COM

Halls Nancy Yanniello yannielloproperties@gmail.com

Dedra Johnson (865) 203-5105

Hardin Valley HV Tami Clevenger 865-805-4076 tami@parkwest.org

Karns Kelly Reynolds 865-207-7028 karnsyouthsportscheer@gmail.com

New Breed LaTonya Washburn  865-661-4829 lwashburn21@gmail.com

Powell Terri Shelander Terri@gentrytrailways.com

Seymour Michelle White 865-548-6487  mblazierw@yahoo.com

West West Lori Gray 865-454-0652 lgray77@live.com
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